
SEBC 

JV Boys League 

2013-2014 Schedule 
 

 

 

Date Day Time Away Home 

     

Nov. 27 Wednesday 6:00  CHHS McCoy 

Nov. 27  Wednesday 6:00 St. Joes EBHS 

     

Dec. 3 Tuesday 6:00 W.R. Myers CHHS 

     

Dec. 4 Wednesday 6:00 McCoy St. Joes 

     

Dec. 5 Thursday 7:30 Rosemary Gershaw 

     

Dec. 11 Wednesday 6:00 McCoy EBHS 

Dec. 11 Wednesday 6:30 W.R. Myers St. Joes 

Dec. 11 Wednesday 7:30 Bassano Rosemary 

     

     

Dec. 17 Tuesday 6:00 W.R. Myers McCoy 

Dec. 17 Tuesday 6:00 CHHS EBHS 

Dec. 17 Tuesday 7:30 Bassano Gershaw 

     

     

Jan. 8 Wednesday 6:00 EBHS W.R. Myers 

Jan. 8 Wednesday 6:00 St. Joes CHHS 

Jan. 8 Wednesday 7:30 Bassano McCoy 

     

Jan. 13 Monday 6:00 W.R. Myers Rosemary 

     

Jan. 15 Wednesday 7:30 CHHS Bassano 

Jan. 15 Wednesday 7:30 Gershaw EBHS 

Jan. 15 Wednesday 6:30 Rosemary St. Joes 

     

Jan. 29 Wednesday 7:30 Gershaw  St. Joes 

     

Feb. 5 Wednesday 6:00 Gershaw W.R. Myers 

Feb. 5 Wednesday 7:30 EBHS Bassano 

     

Feb. 6 Thursday 7:30 Rosemary CHHS 



     

Feb. 11 Tuesday 6:00 Bassano W.R. Myers 

     

Feb. 12 Wednesday 7:30 McCoy Gershaw 

Feb. 12 Wednesday 7:30 St. Joes Bassano 

Feb. 12 Wednesday 7:30  EBHS Rosemary 

     

Feb. 25 Tuesday 6:30 Gershaw CHHS 

Feb. 25 Tuesday 7:30 McCoy Rosemary 

     

     

Play-Offs 

Feb. 27 Thursday TBA 8
th

 Place 1
st
 Place 

Feb. 27 Thursday TBA 7
th

 Place 2
nd

 Place 

Feb. 27 Thursday TBA 6
th

 Place 3
rd

 Place 

Feb. 27 Thursday TBA 5
th

 Place 4
th

 Place  

     

Mar. 4 Tuesday TBA Lowest Seed Highest Seed 

Mar. 4 Tuesday TBA 2
nd

 Lowest Seed 2
nd

 Highest Seed 

     

Mar 6 Thursday TBA Finals @ Highest Ranking 

Team 

     

 


